
www.asdtransport.com01634 726412

Medway Valley Park - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
via Medway City Estate

There will be NO service on National Public holidays including Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Years Day & NO service on Sundays.
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station (Globe Lane), Dock Road, Maritime Way, A289 Medway Tunnel,Vanguard Way, Anthonys Way, Whitewall Road, Commissioners Road, Riverside (Bus Only Link), Canal Road,A2 High Street, 

A2 Commercial Road, Knights Road, Priory Road, Cuxton Road, Medway Gate, Butlers ParkWay, Sealand Drive, Butlers Park Way, Roman Way, Medway Valley Park, Chariot Way.

This bus service is provided on behalf of Medway Council, if you have any comments or suggestions please write to Medway Council Intergrated Transport Department, Gun Wharf, Dock Road, Chatham, Kent ME4 4TR

Monday to Friday

Medway Valley Park, o/s Cineworld Cinema -- 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30

Strood, Medway Gate 07:00 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34

Strood Town Centre, Canal Road (Stop D) 07:07 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41

Strood, adj Railway Station 07:08 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42

Medway City Estate, Riverside Business Park 07:12 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46

Medway City Estate, Neptune Business Park 07:15 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49

Chatham Maritime, adj St George’s Centre 07:22 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56

Chatham, Waterfront Bus Station (Stop A4) 07:25 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59

Chatham, Waterfront Bus Station (Stop A4) 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15

Chatham Maritime, opp St George’s Centre 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18

Medway City Estate, Neptune Business Park 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25

Medway City Estate, Riverside Business Park 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 R

Strood, opp Railway Station 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02 R

Strood Town Centre, Canal Road (Stop E) 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 R

Strood, Medway Gate 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 R

Medway Valley Park, o/s Cineworld Cinema 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 R

170

From: 23rd October 2020



www.asdtransport.com01634 726412

Medway Valley Park - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
via Medway City Estate

There will be NO service on National Public holidays including Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Years Day & NO service on Sundays.
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station (Globe Lane), Dock Road, Maritime Way, A289 Medway Tunnel,Vanguard Way, Anthonys Way, Whitewall Road, Commissioners Road, Riverside (Bus Only Link), Canal Road,A2 High Street, 

A2 Commercial Road, Knights Road, Priory Road, Cuxton Road, Medway Gate, Butlers ParkWay, Sealand Drive, Butlers Park Way, Roman Way, Medway Valley Park, Chariot Way.

This bus service is provided on behalf of Medway Council, if you have any comments or suggestions please write to Medway Council Intergrated Transport Department, Gun Wharf, Dock Road, Chatham, Kent ME4 4TR

Saturday Only

170

From: 23rd October 2020

Chatham, Waterfront Bus Station (Stop A4) 08:00 09:00 10:30 11:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 17:00

Chatham Maritime, opp St George’s Centre 08:04 09:04 10:34 11:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 17:04

Medway City Estate, Neptune Business Park 08:08 09:08 10:38 11:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 17:08

Strood, opp Railway Station 08:11 09:11 10:41 11:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 17:11

Strood Town Centre, Canal Road (Stop E) 08:12 09:12 10:42 11:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 17:12

Strood, Medway Gate -- -- 10:49 11:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 17:19

Medway Valley Park, o/s Cineworld Cinema 08:21 09:21 10:55 11:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 17:25

Medway Valley Park, o/s Cineworld Cinema 08:30 09:30 11:00 12:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:30

Strood, Medway Gate 08:34 09:34 11:04 12:04 -- -- -- --

Strood Town Centre, Canal Road (Stop D) 08:41 09:41 11:11 12:11 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:41

Strood, adj Railway Station 08:42 09:42 11:12 12:12 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:42

Medway City Estate, Neptune Business Park 08:45 09:45 11:15 12:15 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:45

Chatham Maritime, adj St George’s Centre 08:49 09:49 11:19 12:19 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:49

Chatham, Waterfront Bus Station (Stop A4) 08:53 09:53 11:23 12:23 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:53


